requirements
e﹒Remark：Products comply with RoHS'
c
Enamelled copper wire
Ⅳ﹒GENERAL SPECIFICATION：
b﹒Operating temp .：-55℃ ~ +125℃
a﹒Storage temp.：-55℃ ~ +125℃
c﹒Resistance to solder heat：260℃. 10 secs.

R
E
(
)
℃
∆T℃ ∆T℃
LL
@ Performance Graphs
13.3
10.7
11.8
17.3
9.08.0
8.47.0
6.66.3
SP60454R5YL□-□□□ 4.50 ± 25 ％
SP60453R9YL□-□□□ 3.90 ± 25 ％
SP60453R0YL□-□□□ 3.00 ± 25 ％
SP60452R5YL□-□□□ 2.50 ± 25 ％
SP60452R0YL□-□□□ 2.00 ± 25 ％
SP60451R5YL□-□□□ 1.50 ± 25 ％
SP60451R0YL□-□□□ 1.00 ± 25 ％
9.1
8.2
5.36.9
4.66.0